
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

626 

66x 

41xx 

 01 

518 

320 

712 

33 

87 

61 

109 

710 

Name 

James Lowman 

Carter Chadwick 

chris labuguen 

James Monson 

Bradley Winger 

Dennis Rodriguez 

Marek Swierczewski 

Roberto Tellez 

daniel riter 

David Fett 

Matt Treske 

jordan henry 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

6 

1 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Diff 

DNF 

DNS 

49.627 

49.813 

1:04.473 

1:28.311 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:34.469 

3:18.546 

15:33.678 

16:23.305 

16:23.491 

16:38.151 

17:01.989 

16:20.171 

Best Tm 

2:27.709 

2:17.076 

2:03.092 

2:05.932 

2:08.538 

2:11.447 

2:14.427 

2:28.299 

Hometown 

Westminster MD 2022 Aprilia RS660 (A) 

dAWSONVILLE GA 2015 Kawasaki 300 (A) 

Janesville WI 2023 Yamaha R7 (A) 

Appleton WI 2023 Aprilia RS660 (E) 

Oakfield WI 2004 Suzuki SV650 (E) 

blauvelt  NY  suzuki sv650 (E) 

north aurora IL 2022 Aprilia rs660 (E) 

Newark NJ 2021 Yamaha  YZF-R7  (E) 

pikesville MD 2006 ducati  790 (E) 

Binghamton  NY 2022 Aprilia  RS660 (E) 

Milwaukee WI 2001 Suzuki SV650 (E) 

Fitchburg WI 2022 Aprilia RS660 (E) 

S t a t e  
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Margin of Victory 

49.627 

Avg. Speed 

77.461 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.092 

Best Speed 

83.937 

Best Lap by 

 01 - James Monson 

 

ASRA Round 4, PIRC 

DAY 2 RACES 

LIGHTWEIGHT SUPERSPORT 

Race started at 10:04:44 

PIRC 2.870 miles 

5/3/2024 11:10 


